
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

26 

17 

G43 

1 

87 

64 

94 

56 

18 

24 

8 

14 

19 

67 

12 

33 

91 

55 

15 

13 

Name 

Walid KHAN 

Ruben BIJMAN 

Harry KHOURI 

Toni ERHARD 

Angelo LICCIARDI 

Colin VELTHUIZEN 

Marvin SIEBDRAHT 

David KUBAN 

Roy VOERMANS 

Max SCHMIDT 

Thom MOLENAAR 

Sven DOORNENBAL 

Nick FISCHER 

Mieke ABBINK 

Max ZACHMANN 

Nina SCHUBRIKOFF 

Sasha DE VITS 

Niek VAN DEN BROEK 

Eddie DE BOER 

Till BELCZYKOWSKI 

Nat 

NLD 

NLD 

AUS 

DEU 

BEL 

NLD 

DEU 

CZE 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

Bewerber 

NUTEC-RT Motorsport by SKM-Kawasaki 

Freudenberg WorldSSP ACADEMY 

NUTEC-RT Motorsport by SKM-Kawasaki 

NUTEC-RT Motorsport by SKM-Kawasaki 

MGM Racing Performance 

MGM Racing Performance 

KTM Team West 

Motorrad 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

Föderation 

KNMV 

KNMV 

KNMV 

DMSB 

FMB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

ACCR 

KNMV 

DMSB 

KNMV 

KNMV 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMB 

KNMV 

KNMV 

DMSB 

Gesamtzeit 

22:52.191 

22:52.381 

22:52.735 

22:52.805 

22:52.982 

22:53.151 

23:04.502 

23:20.196 

23:20.422 

23:20.427 

23:20.783 

23:31.647 

23:36.123 

23:36.415 

23:36.697 

23:46.560 

23:31.620 

23:31.621 

23:31.522 

23:47.243 

Runden 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff. 

0.190 

0.544 

0.614 

0.791 

0.960 

12.311 

28.005 

28.231 

28.236 

28.592 

39.456 

43.932 

44.224 

44.506 

54.369 

39.429 

39.430 

39.331 

55.052 

Abstand 

0.190 

0.354 

0.070 

0.177 

0.169 

11.351 

15.694 

0.226 

0.005 

0.356 

0.026 

4.476 

0.292 

0.282 

9.863 

0.098 

0.001 

10.739 

0.683 

Beste Zeit. 

1:53.026 

1:53.344 

1:53.272 

1:52.635 

1:53.200 

1:53.520 

1:54.083 

1:55.190 

1:54.968 

1:54.982 

1:55.432 

1:56.032 

1:56.528 

1:56.564 

1:56.623 

1:57.682 

1:56.065 

1:56.763 

1:56.530 

1:57.602 

In Runde 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

6 

4 

4 

2 

5 

4 

2 

7 

9 

2 

2 

4 

2 

8 

Punkte 

25 

20 

0 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Pos. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Nicht Klassifiziert (75% = 9 Runden) 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

St.Nr. 

85 

42 

G23 

16 

45 

7 

81 

82 

76 

37 

6 

5 

20 

Name 

Twan SMITS 

Xavier VAN DUFFELEN 

Caleb GILMORE 

Birgit SCHEFFER 

Oliver SVENDSEN 

Jann NETZKER 

Corine BRANDHORST 

Jef VAN CALSTER 

Vladislav GARBARUK 

Rick DUNNIK 

Luuk DE RUITER 

Julia HÄMMER 

Melvin VAN DER VOORT 

Nat 

NLD 

NLD 

NZL 

NLD 

DEN 

DEU 

NLD 

BEL 

UKR 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

Bewerber 

NUTEC-RT Motorsport by SKM-Kawasaki 

MGM Racing Performance 

Motorrad 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Föderation 

KNMV 

KNMV 

MNZ 

KNMV 

DMU 

DMSB 

KNMV 

FMB 

FMU 

KNMV 

KNMV 

DMSB 

KNMV 

Gesamtzeit 

24:09.471 

24:09.486 

24:11.235 

24:11.569 

24:11.708 

24:28.298 

23:42.405 

24:27.037 

23:49.501 

20:58.474 

20:24.697 

14:06.713 

1:59.355 

Runden 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

12 

11 

11 

10 

7 

1 

Diff. 

1:17.280 

1:17.295 

1:19.044 

1:19.378 

1:19.517 

1:36.107 

1 Runde 

1:34.846 

1 Runde 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

Abstand 

22.228 

0.015 

1.749 

0.334 

0.139 

1.261 

1 Runde 

15.329 

7.096 

Beste Zeit. 

1:59.281 

1:59.388 

1:58.811 

1:59.064 

1:58.527 

1:59.603 

2:05.696 

2:00.398 

2:06.701 

1:53.357 

2:00.825 

1:57.174 

1:57.729 

In Runde 

4 

3 

3 

11 

11 

12 

11 

5 

7 

10 

4 

5 

1 

Punkte 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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